

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrApplicant
V/S
Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRespondent

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 424 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrApplicant
V/S
Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRespondent

Shri Sanskar Marathe For Applicant
Ms Pallavi Siddhapathaki i/b Shri Bharat Joshi For
Respondent

CORAM : R.M. SAVANT., J

DATE : 28th April, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/06/2017. No precipitative steps to be taken, on
the basis of Decree in question, until next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)