

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 590 OF 2023

Krishnaraj P. Kalapi And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Albert John Berlie (dec) Thr. Lrs. Coral A.RESPONDENT

Berlie And Ors.

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 424 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S

Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2016

Albert John Berlie And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S

Krishnaraj P Kalapi And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 6403 OF 2024

In

Civil Revision Application STAMP NO. 2834 OF 2024

Shri Gokuldas M. Thomani (deceased) Thr. Lrs....PETITIONER

Satishbhai J. Dattani

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

